Blast & Paint Room Con�gurator - Portable Type
PanBlast’s comprehensive range of standard and engineered product system components can be used to configure
blast and / or paint rooms in multiple sizes ranging from small to ultra large, and can be used in both portable and fixed
dedicated facilities.  The system components required for portable and fixed systems are essentially identical except for
the containment enclosure itself. A blast and / or paint room generally consists of the following system components :
        Portable or fixed containment enclosure
        Ventilation system for the containment enclosure
        Abrasive blasting system

With its small compact footprint, maneuverability, positioning and storage of the VTS series when not in use is easy,
either by a forklift, or by a site crane via the sturdy frame lifting lugs.
Product Description
Portable Skid Mounted Site Dust Collector - Portable Site
All data and information subject to change without prior notice. Brochure reference EPC-0302-00
Specification Summary
Filter Cartridge Maintenance Access Doors
Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge Cleaning System
Compressed Air Pulse Jet Manifold
Washable Polyester Filter Cartridges
Wide Throat Butter�y Dust Discharge Valves
Sealed Dust Waste Drums with Caster Wheels
Ventilation Hose Attachment Spigots
           with Adjustable Flow Flappers
VTS5000   –   5000 m3 / hour   –    2940ft3 / min
VTS9000   –   9000 m3 / hour   –    6000ft3 / min
VTS12000 – 12000 m3 / hour   –    7060ft3 / min
VTS18000 – 18000 m3 / hour   –  10600ft3 / min
VTS20000 – 20000 m3 / hour  –   11770ft3 / min
Ventilation Air Volume Flow Rates:
Crane Lifting Eyes
Compressed Air Filter
Regulator Assembly